
IBRA 4-D Sunday 57 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.874 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $182.00 5
2 12.905 Maye, Aspyn River $136.00 4
3 12.927 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $91.00 3
4 13.076 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $45.00 2
5 13.116 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 1
6 13.137 LePak, Amanda Firecat $0.00 0
7 13.307 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
8 13.366 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 0

2D
1 13.422 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $156.00 5
2 13.431 Maye, Aspyn Rou $117.00 0
3 13.47 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $78.00 4
4 13.499 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $39.00 3
5 13.664 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 2
6 13.668 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 1
7 13.673 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
8 13.757 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
9 13.856 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0

3D
1 13.893 Harvey, Amanda TBT Inspiration $104.00 5
2 13.943 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $78.00 4
3 13.969 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $52.00 3
4 13.994 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $26.00 2
5 14.007 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 1
6 14.077 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
7 14.207 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
8 14.25 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
9 14.357 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

4D
1 14.398 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $78.00 5
2 14.615 Shireman, Amy Charlie $58.00 4
3 14.655 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $39.00 3
4 14.863 Klein, Grace M $19.00 2
5 14.893 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 1
6 15.128 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 0
7 15.435 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
8 15.611 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0
9 15.751 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00 0

10 15.911 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0
11 15.953 Simenson, Courtney Gotta Grand Slam $0.00 0
12 16.244 Silk, Kristin Rambo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



0 0 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
0 0 Singles, Megan Badger $0.00 0
0 12.869 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
0 12.921 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 13.022 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0
0 13.157 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0
0 13.313 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
0 13.325 Graybeal, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
0 13.546 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
0 13.781 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0
0 14.236 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
0 14.331 Nass, Kim SO Corona Then Gin $0.00 0
0 14.472 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00 0
0 14.614 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
0 15.482 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00 0
0 15.495 VanOudenhoven, Ava Beaus Gold Treasure $0.00 0
0 15.607 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
0 16.595 Campbell, Courtney Prince $0.00 0
0 19.21 Sellner, Katelynne Romeo $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 12 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 13.664 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $49.00 5
2 13.668 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $32.00 4
3 13.757 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
4 14.077 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 3

2D
1 14.25 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $29.00 5
2 14.344 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $19.00 4
3 14.655 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 3

3D
1 15.611 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $19.00 5
2 15.751 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $13.00 4

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.157 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0
0 13.546 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
0 13.781 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 15 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.927 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $61.00 5
2 13.076 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $41.00 4
3 13.116 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 3
4 13.137 LePak, Amanda Firecat $0.00 0
5 13.422 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 2

2D
1 13.673 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $61.00 5

3D
1 13.969 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $24.00 5
2 14.398 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $16.00 4
3 14.863 Klein, Grace M $0.00 3
4 26.747 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 2

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.869 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
0 12.921 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 13.325 Graybeal, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
0 14.236 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
0 15.482 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 19 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.874 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $64.00 5
2 12.905 Maye, Aspyn River $38.00 0
3 13.051 Miller, Peyton Lucy $26.00 4
4 13.366 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 3

2D
1 13.431 Maye, Aspyn Rou $38.00 5
2 13.499 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $23.00 4
3 13.856 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $15.00 0

3D
1 13.994 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $26.00 5
2 14.893 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $15.00 4
3 14.91 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $10.00 3
4 15.435 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 2
5 16.805 Daniels, Laci Jinxie Jo $0.00 1
6 18.682 Sellner, Katelynne Romeo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
0 0 Singles, Megan Badger $0.00 0
0 13.022 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0
0 13.313 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
0 14.361 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0
0 14.614 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.874 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $159.00 5
2 12.905 Maye, Aspyn River $96.00 4
3 12.927 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $64.00 3
4 13.051 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 2
5 13.076 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 1
6 13.116 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
7 13.137 LePak, Amanda Firecat $0.00 0

2D
1 13.422 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $137.00 5
2 13.431 Maye, Aspyn Rou $82.00 0
3 13.499 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $55.00 4
4 13.664 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 3
5 13.673 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 2
6 13.757 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 1
7 13.856 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0

3D
1 14.077 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $91.00 5
2 14.177 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $55.00 4
3 14.25 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $36.00 3
4 14.327 Shireman, Amy Charlie $0.00 2

4D
1 14.398 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $68.00 5
2 14.655 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $41.00 4
3 14.863 Klein, Grace M $27.00 3
4 14.893 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 2
5 14.91 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 1
6 15.751 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00 0
7 19.007 Sellner, Katelynne Romeo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
0 12.869 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
0 12.921 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 13.022 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0
0 13.157 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0
0 13.313 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
0 13.325 Graybeal, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
0 13.546 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
0 14.236 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
0 14.361 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0
0 14.614 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0



Jr Poles Sunday 4 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.27 Maye, Aspyn Rou $60.00 5
2 30.493 Sellner, Katelynne Romeo $0.00 4

No Time
Disqualified

0 0 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
0 25.414 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday 6 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 20.27 Maye, Aspyn Rou $68.00 5
2 21.6 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 4

2D
1 22.782 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $45.00 5

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
0 25.302 Silk, Kristin Rambo $0.00 0
0 25.414 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0


